New Wideband High Power
Amplifiers (WHPAs) Offer
Flexibility and Efficiency for
Demanding Applications
P R O D U C T  R E V I E W
PRODUCT REVIEW  |  New Wideband High Power Amplifiers Offer Flexibility and Efficiency for Demanding Applications 2
INTRODUC TION 	 3

PRODUCT REVIEW  |  New Wideband High Power Amplifiers Offer Flexibility and Efficiency for Demanding Applications 4
Table 1 shows that our ERZIA’s new wideband high power amplifiers cover the entire
frequency range from 2 GHz to 43 GHz. Although ERZIA already had amplifiers in these
frequencies, we designed new ones to provide higher RF power levels and to focus on
reducing size as much as possible. The efficiency of the new amplifiers is around 10-15%,
which is good considering their wide frequency band and the inclusion of DC/DC
converters.
These new designs come from ERZIA’s experience and best practices using the latest tools,
materials, and methods available.
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
P/N Frequency Gain RF Power
Power consumption
(at rated RF Power)
Size (LxWxH)
ERZ-HPA-0200-0800-36 2-8 GHz 50 dB 38 dBm (6 W) 38 W 105x105x23 mm
ERZ-HPA-0200-2000-37 2-20 GHz 35 dB 37 dBm (5 W) 50 W 100x80x21 mm
ERZ-HPA-0600-1800-40-E 6-18 GHz 45 dB 40 dBm (10 W) 85 W 100x80x21 mm
ERZ-HPA-2200-4300-32 22-43 GHz 35 dB 32 dBm (1.5 W) 15 W 50x53x17.5 mm
ERZ-HPA-2400-3000-37 24-30 GHz 53 dB 37 dBm (5 W) 40 W 100x100x22 mm
ERZ-HPA-3200-3800-40 32-40-GHz 50 dB 40 dBm (10 W) 80 W 100x100x22 mm
Table 1: Specifications for ERZIA’s new HPAs
ERZ-HPA-0200-0800-36
ERZ-HPA-2200-4300-32
ERZ-HPA-0200-2000-37